Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.051.11-48
FOX

FOX, Arbeitshosen, Dunkelgrau
0.912 kg

0.99875 kg

287

16/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.6 m
15.98 kg
3473833278910
620342350000

171

Produktspezifikation

PromoBest



